GENERAL > GENERAL PURPOSE
DIAL INDICATOR
Code : G940
Dial indicators are precision instruments designed to measure small linear distances and deformations
with high accuracy. They are widely utilized in various testing applications to assess both vertical and
horizontal displacements, ensuring precise measurements in laboratory and field environments.
These instruments typically feature a high-quality, low-friction dial mechanism that provides consistent
and repeatable readings. The dial face is designed for clear visibility, often incorporating continuous

30 / 0.01 mm
50 / 0.01 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
DIGITAL DIAL GAUGE - 12.7 / 0.001 mm G940P001B
DIGITAL DIAL GAUGE - 25 / 0.01 mm G940P002B
DIAL GAUGE - 10 / 0.01 mm G940P003H
DIAL GAUGE - 12.7 / 0.002 mm G940P004H
DIAL GAUGE - 25 / 0.01 mm G940P005H
DIAL GAUGE - 30 / 0.01 mm G940P006H
DIAL GAUGE - 50 / 0.01 mm G940P007H
OTHER PHOTOS
G940 DATASHEET
DIAL INDICATOR (G940) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
G940 DATASHEET